

OD-19

ORDER SHEET
AP/872/2012
IA NO: GA/1/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD
VS
M/S BRIDGE & ROOF CO.(INDIA) LTD.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 12TH July, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Haldar, Adv.
Ms. Parameta Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Das, Adv.
Mr. Ambalika Deb Roy, Adv.
..for the petitioner

Ms. Neelina Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Suvodeep Chakraborty, Adv.
..for the respondent

The Court: Let this matter appear along with other connected matters on 29th July, 2022 in the Commercial Division.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh